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Bus 280 Coslada (Ffcc)-Hospital-Loeches Go to website

Direction
Bronce-Platino — Av.España-Zoco Coslada

45 stops

Open route schedule

Bronce-Platino

Bronce-Pol.Ind.Gestesa

ROA-Pol.Ind.Prado Concejil

Derbi-Roa

Ctra.M206-Pol.Ind.El Caballo

Pza.Villa-Ayuntamiento

Av.Constitución-Virgen DE LAS Angustias

Av.Constitución-Pza.Fuente Amarga

Roma-Amsterdam

Ctra.M217-Subestación Eléctrica

Ctra.M217-Centro DE Evangelización

Ctra.M217-Finca LA Linde

Dr.Enrique Alcorta-Frascuelo

Joselito-Pza.Perú

Antonio Palacios-Mayor

Olivar-Instituto

Av.Ilustración-PAZ Camacho

Av.Ilustración-Parque Doña Catalina

Federico García Lorca-Olivar

Federico García Lorca-Mirlos

Ctra.M208-LA Raya

Route schedule
Bronce-Platino — Av.España-Zoco Coslada

Monday 04:51-22:05

Tuesday 04:51-22:05

Wednesday 04:51-22:05

Thursday 04:51-22:05

Friday 04:51-22:05

Saturday 04:40-19:30

Sunday 04:40-19:30

Route info

Direction: Bronce-Platino

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Duero-Portugal

Duero-Castilla

Castilla-Polígono Industrial

Av.Juan Gris-Pirineos

Av.Juan Gris-Francisco DE Goya

Av.Juan Gris-Miguel Hernández

Av.Concordia-Ciudad DE Atenas

Av.Concordia-Trébol

Ctra.M203-Lavanderia

Ctra.M203-Viveros

Ctra.M206-Palacio EL Negralejo

Av.Martin Luther King-Igualdad

Ctra.Mejorada-Est.Henares

Ctra.Mejorada-Av.San Sebastián

Av.Enrique Tierno Galván-Pºoria

Av.José Hierro-Urgencias

Av.Marie Curie-Hospital DEL Henares

Av.Vicálvaro-Guadalquivir

Honduras-Comisaría

Honduras-Centro Comercial

Méjico-Est.La Rambla

Av.España-Centro DE Salud

Av.España-LAS Conejeras

Av.España-Zoco Coslada



Direction
Av.España-Zoco Coslada — Bronce-Platino

46 stops

Open route schedule

Av.España-Zoco Coslada

Av.España-LAS Conejeras

Av.España-Centro DE Salud

Méjico-Est.La Rambla

Honduras-Centro Comercial

Honduras-Comisaria

Av.Isabel Torres-Romero

Av.José Hierro-Urgencias

Av.Marie Curie-Hospital DEL Henares

Ctra.Mejorada-Enrique Tierno Galván

Ctra.Mejorada-Av.San Sebastián

Ctra.Mejorada-Est.Henares

Av.Martin Luther King-Igualdad

Ctra.M206-Palacio EL Negralejo

Ctra.M203-Cruce Ctra.Cristo DE Rivas

Ctra.M203-Viveros

Ctra.M203-Lavanderia

Av.Concordia-Marqués DE Hinojosa

Av.Concordia-Mayor

Av.Juan Gris-Miguel Hernández

Av.Juan Gris-Francisco DE Goya

Castilla-Polígono Industrial

Duero-Castilla

Portugal-Av.Reja Grande

Ctra.M208-LA Raya

Route schedule
Av.España-Zoco Coslada — Bronce-Platino

Monday 03:45-21:05

Tuesday 03:45-21:05

Wednesday 03:45-21:05

Thursday 03:45-21:05

Friday 03:45-21:05

Saturday 03:45-18:28

Sunday 03:45-18:28

Route info

Direction: Av.España-Zoco Coslada

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-280-1659400250-3779932109


Federico García Lorca-Mirlos

Olivar-Federico García Lorca

Olivar-PAZ Camacho

Olivar-Instituto

Antonio Palacios-Mayor

Joselito-Saiz DE Rueda

Dr.Enrique Alcorta-Venezuela

Ctra.M217-Finca LA Linde

Ctra.M217-Centro DE Evangelización

Ctra.M217-Subestación Eléctrica

Dublín-Estocolmo

Av.Constitución-Pza.Fuente Amarga

Av.Constitución-Virgen DE LAS Angustias

Pza.Villa-Ayuntamiento

Ctra-M206-Pol.Ind.El Caballo

Ctra.M206-Pol.Ind.El Caballo

Derbi-Cañada DEL Pozo

Derbi-Roa

ROA-Pol.Ind.Prado Concejil

Bronce-Pol.Ind.Gestesa

Bronce-Platino

280 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mejorada del Campo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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